AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT 1. CONTRACT D CODE PAGE OT PAGES

1 2

2. AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION NO. 3. EFFECTIVE DATE 4. REQUISITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO. 5. PROJECT NO. (If applicabie)}
0002 02/24/2012 MA-PRG617-20120352

6 ISSUED BY : COPE | 00094 7. ADMINISTERED BY (if ofher than item 6) CODE |o 0094

U.S. DOT/ Maritime Administration U. S. DOT Maritime Administration
Pacific Div. Acquisition Office Pacific Div. Acquisition Office
MAR 380-4 MAR 380.4 A

201 Mission Street Suite 1800 201 Mission Street Suite 1800
San Francisco CA 94105 San Francisco CA 94105

8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (Mo, sirest, county, Stale and ZIP Code} o 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NC.

Interocean American Shipping Corporation

Attn: Mitch Walker 98. DATED (SEE ITEM 11}
302 Harper Dr Ste 200

Moorestown NJ 08057-4701 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO.

% |DTMALIH05006
IAS13P2012009

10B. DATED {SEE ITEM 13)
CODE 132835366 |F*\°'L'TYGODE 10/30/2011

11, THIS [TEM ONLY APPLIES 10 AME%DMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

I”iThe above numbered solicitation ls amended as set forth in Item 14. The hour and date specified for receipt of Offers [Cis extended,  [Jis net extendsd.
Cffers must acknowledge receipt of this amendment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitation or as amended, by one of the following methods: (a) By completing

Items B and 15, and retuming copies of the amendment; {b) By acknowledging raceipt of this amendment on each copy of tha offer submitted; or {c) By

separate letler or telegram which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendment numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDGEMENT TO BE RECEIVED AT

THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFSED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. [f by

virlue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitied, such change may be made by telegram or letter, provided each telagram or letter makes refarence

1o the solicitation and this amendment, and s received prior to the cpening hour and date specified.

12 ACCOUNTING AND AFPROPRIATION DATA (If required) $102,001. 0o
T0XR161710.2012,93340HRNC0.1261000000.25432. 61006600 701261334OHRNO

13, THIS ITEM OKLY APPLIES TQO MODIFICATION OF CONTRACTS/IORDERS. IT MODIFIES THE CONTRACT/ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.

_CHECKONE [ 5 g;:g é;RHﬁgGIE %FE?AER IS ISSUED PURSUANT TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SET FORTH IN ITEM 14 ARE MADE IN THE CONTRACT

B. THE ABOVE NUMBERED CONTRACT/ORDER IS MODIFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTRATIVE CHANGES {stch as ¢hanges in paying office,
appropriation date, efc.) SET FORTH IN ITEM 14, PURSUANT TO THE AUTHORITY OF FAR 43.103(b).

G. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT 10 AUTHORITY OF:
X FAR 52.243-2 Changes Cost Reimbursement Alt II

D. CTHER (Specify type of moaification ard authonly)

E. IMPORTANT: Contractor Cis not, is required to sign this document and return 1 copies to the issuing offica.

14, DESCRIPTION OF AMENDMENT/MODIFICATION (Organized by UCF section headings, including soiicitation/contract subfect matter where feasible.)
HORN REGULATCRY FEES SUPPORT IAS-HRN12-1003 AZ

Description changed from HCRN COST REIMBURSABLE

M&R REGULATCRY FEES & SUPPORT

THE PURPOSE OF THIS PROJECT IS TQ TNCREASE FUNDING FOR REGULATORY FEES/SUPPORT. THIS
" PROJECT IS NOW FULLY FUNDED.

THE FOLLOWING SURVEYS AND INSPECTIONS ARE ADDED TO THE ORIGINAL STATEMENT OF WORK.

10. Life Rafts Servicing
11. Lifebeat & Launching Gear Servicing and Inspection
Continued
Except as pr,owdeﬁ hérein, &l terms and conditions of the document referenced i Item 9A or 10A, as heratofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effact,

16A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print)

Debra K. Velmere

15C. DA@S[GNED -[18B. UNITED STATES OF AMERICA 16C. DATE SIGNED
/ .

"ftsi_g_n_éwre;‘ o & - 25"[ ” {Slgnature oNCoriradi [ 02/27/2012

NSN 7540.01-152-8070 ¥ ) N STANDARD FORM 20 (REV. 10-83)
Prescribed by GSA
FAR (48 CFR} 53.243

Pravious edition unudable



debbie.velmere
SIGNATURE

debbie.velmere
Typewritten Text

debbie.velmere
Typewritten Text

debbie.velmere
Typewritten Text
02/27/2012


CONTINUATION SHEET

REFERENCE NO. OF DQCUMENT BEING CONTINUED

PAGE OF

DTMALHO5006/IAS13P2012009/0002 2 2
NAME OF OFFEROR OR CONTRACTOR
Interocean American Shipping Corporation
ITEM NO. SUPPLIES/SERVICES QUANTITY JuniT UNIT PRICE AMOUNT
(R) (B} (cy |[m (E} (F)

12. Life Boat Equipment Inspectlion

13. Life Saving Appliances (Includes SCBAs)
Inspection

14. Radio and Communication Eguipment Inspection

THIS COMPLETES PROJECT FUNDING € $221,210.
Total Amount changed from $119,209.00 by
$102,001.00

to $221,210.00

Obligated Amcunt for this modification:
$102,001.00

CHANGES FOR DELIVERY LOCATICN: (0009%4-CAPE HORN
Amount changed from $35,506.00 by $102,001.00
to $221,210.00

CHANGES FOR ACCOUNTING CODE:
70XR161710.2012.93340HRNC0.1261000000.25432.6100866
00.7012613340HRNO
Amount changed from $119,209.00 by $102,001.00

to $221,210.00

Delivery Location Cede: 0008%4-CAPE HORN
Cape Horn

Interccean American Shipping

COTR: Tobin Richmond

Pier 50

San Francisco CA 94107-9991

Payment.:
MARAD A/P INVOICES
6500 SOUTH MACARTHUR BLVD
OKLAHOMA CITY OK 73169
FOB: Destination
Period of Performance: 10/30/2011 to 12/31/2012

MSN 7540-01-152-8067

OPTIONAL FORM 336 {4-8€)
Sponsored by GSA
FAR {48 CFR) 53.110






